
JANUARY 2025

Wed Jan 1   NZ Gardens – NZ Naves  
Thurs Jan 2  Prince of plants – the noble palm  
Fri Jan 3    Trooping the Colour – our Herbaceous Border 
Sat Jan 4    Notable Trees  
Sun Jan 5   Trooping the Colour – our Herbaceous Border 
Mon Jan 6   Biggest, smallest, quirkiest, tallest………  
Tues Jan 7Tues Jan 7   Gondwana Collecon    
Wed Jan 8   Notable trees     
Thurs Jan 9  General Interest Walk (90 mins)  
Fri Jan 10   General Interest Walk (90 mins)  
Sat Jan 11   NZ Gardens – NZ Naves   
Sat Jan 11   MONA VALE @ Mona Vale (90 mins)  
Sun Jan 12   Notable Trees     
Mon Jan 13Mon Jan 13  General Interest Walk (90 mins)  
Tues Jan 14  History walk – Armstrong Lawn   
Wed Jan 15  Rock & Crevice Garden    
Thurs Jan 16  NZ Gardens – NZ Naves   
Fri Jan 17   Notable Trees     
Sat Jan 18   Guides Top Ten     
Sun Jan 19   Magnec Observatory & Science  
Mon Jan 20Mon Jan 20  Trooping the Colour – our Herbaceous Border 
Tues Jan 21  Curious Conifers – a walk in the Pinetum 
Wed Jan 22  Curator’s House Potager Garden  
Thurs Jan 23  NZ Gardens – NZ Naves   
Fri Jan 24   General walk – Summer highlights  
Sat Jan 25   Biggest, smallest, quirkiest, tallest………. 
Sat Jan 25   MONA VALE @ Mona Vale   
Sun Jan 26Sun Jan 26   Trooping the Colour – our Herbaceous Border 
Mon Jan 27  NZ Gardens – NZ Naves   
Tues Jan 28  Delighul Dahlias    
Wed Jan 29  Notable Trees     
Thurs Jan 30  NZ Gardens – NZ Naves   
Fri Jan 31   Curious Conifers – a walk in the Pinetum 


